Name: Bruce Squires

Title: Vice President Women & Children's Health
Reporting Period: October 1, 2023 to March 31, 2024

Date

Amount

Expense Category

Description

February 12, 2024
February 12, 2024
February 14, 2024
February 16, 2024
February 16, 2024
February 16, 2024
February 16, 2024
February 16, 2024

13.15
11.00
29.33
927.12
13.15
25.33
10.05
8.68

Travel - Transportation
Travel - Mileage
Meals
Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Transportation
Meals
Travel - Transportation
Travel - Transportation

Advanced Health Leadership Program - Go Train
Advanced Health Leadership Program - Mileage
Advanced Health Leadership Program - Meals
Advanced Health Leadership Program - Hotel
Advanced Health Leadership Program - Go Train
Advanced Health Leadership Program - Meals
Advanced Health Leadership Program - TTC tickets
Advanced Health Leadership Program - Uber




