Name: Bruce Squires

Title: Vice President Women & Children's Health Reporting Period: October 1, 2023 to March 31, 2024

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
February 12, 2024	13.15	Travel - Transportation	Advanced Health Leadership Program - Go Train
February 12, 2024	11.00	Travel - Mileage	Advanced Health Leadership Program - Mileage
February 14, 2024	29.33	Meals	Advanced Health Leadership Program - Meals
February 16, 2024	927.12	Travel - Accommodation	Advanced Health Leadership Program - Hotel
February 16, 2024	13.15	Travel - Transportation	Advanced Health Leadership Program - Go Train
February 16, 2024	25.33	Meals	Advanced Health Leadership Program - Meals
February 16, 2024	10.05	Travel - Transportation	Advanced Health Leadership Program - TTC tickets
February 16, 2024	8.68	Travel - Transportation	Advanced Health Leadership Program - Uber